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Oswego Varsity Invitational

Hosted by: Oswego High School

School
Glenbard West
DeKalb
Wheaton Co-op
Glenbard East
Lake Park
Geneva

Oswego
Batavia
Geneseo
Bolingbrook

Team Results

Vauit
37.675
37.625
36.875
36.575
35.750
35.100
35.100
34.900
31.575

8.650

A

10805

Bars
37.300
34.700
35.275
33.650
32.900
32.050
32.400
31.450
21.800

8.075

Beam
34.825
35.500
34.350
35.150
34.775
34.100
33.075
30.350
25.775

7.950

Friday December 22,2017
Floor Total
36.900 146.700
36.625 144.450
35.925 142.425
36.325 141.700
35675 139.100
34475 135.725
34.175 134.750
33.950 130.650
28.525 107.675
8.425 33.100



Hosted by: Oswego High School

Place
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All

Name
Maddie Diab
Madison Hickey |
Taylor Ramirez
Jamie Labue
Kali Kartheiser
Kelly Zehnder
Racquel Suhr
Kaitlyn Penzone
Macy Smykal
Anna Diab
Rebecca Honig
Sierra Olson
Sammi Keating

Marissa Barauskas

Grace De Vita
Eilina Butolph
Kaitlyn Spears
Lilian Baty-Barr
Jessica Nena
Grace Girten
Caylee Hesser
Emma Heller -
Brynn Johnson

Oswego Varsity Invitational

Friday December 22,2017

- Around Order of Finish

Yr.

School
Glenbard West
DeKalb
Glenbard West
Wheaton Co-op
Glenbard East
Lake Park
Lake Park
Oswego
Wheaton Co-op
Glenbard West
Glenbard East
Glenbard East
DeKalb
Bolingbrook
Geneva
Oswego
Batavia
Batavia
Batavia
Geneseo
Geneseo
Geneseo
Geneseo

L
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Vault
9.700
9.800
9.500
9.600
9.100
9.250
9.300
9.275
9.225
9.375
9.250
9.275
9.100
8.650
8.525
8.525
8.350
8.450
7.950
7.875
7.950
7.900
7.850

Bars
9.550
8.800
9.400
9.075
9.025
8.100
8.150
8.700
8.400
9.375
7.750
8.375
8.550
8.075
8.200
8.250
7.800
6.900
7.400
6.525
4775
5.300
4.750

Beam Floor
9.225 9.350
9.425 9.325
8.825 9.525
8.925 9.350
9.200 9.250
9.300 9.275
9.175 9.125
8.975 8.675
8.475 9.300
6.725 9.400
8.750 9.125
8.450 8.400
7.975 8.225
7.950 8.425
8.550 7.725
7.775 8.225
7.775 8.150
6.750 8.450
6.700 8.325
7.175 7.625
6.775 7.050
5175 7.100
6.075 6.300

Score
37.825
37.350
37.250
36.950
36.575
35.925
35.750
35.625
35.400
34.875
34.875
34.500
33.850
33.100
33.000
32.775
32.075
30.550
30.375
29.200
26.550
25.475
24.975

Average
9.4563
9.3375
9.3125
9.2375
9.1438
8.9813
8.9375
8.9063
8.8500
8.7188
8.7188
8.6250
8.4625
8.2750
8.2500
8.1938
8.0188
7.6375
7.5938
7.3000
6.6375

'6.3688
6.2438



Hosted by: Oswego High School

Place
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Vault Order of Finish

Yr.

Name
Madison Hickey
Maddie Diab
Jamie Labue
Taylor Ramirez

Miranda Maciejewski

Anna Diab
Racquel Suhr
Taylor Novotny
Kaitlyn Penzone
Sierra Olson
Kelly Zehnder
Rebecca Honig
Lily Chapman
Lily Lucas
Macy Smykal
Emily Jovanich
Katherine Hoban
Kali Kartheiser
Sammi Keating
Maura Clark
Jackie Kerth

Karsimira Ganeva -

Olivia Bartolotta
Olivia Takesue
Maggie O'Hara
Claire Barenie
Julia Narnonowicz
Marissa Barauskas
Alex Salinas
Caeley Johnson
Breanna Page
Emma Lieberman
Ellina Butolph
Grace De Vita
Kaylee Gatenby
Andie Granskog
Litian Baty-Barr
Kayla Wigdahl
Kaitlyn Spears
Abigail Mizzi
Caylee Hesser
Jessica Nena
Emma Heller
Grace Girten
Brynn Johnson

Oswego Varsity Invitational

School
DeKalb
Glenbard West
Wheaton Co-op
Glenbard West
DeKalb
Glenbard West
Lake Park
Batavia
Oswego
Glenbard East
Lake Park
Glenbard East
Geneva
DeKalb
Wheaton Co-op
DeKalb
Glenbard West
Glenbard East
DeKalb
Wheaton Co-op
Wheaton Co-op
Glenbard East
Batavia
Geneva
Wheaton Co-op
Oswego
Lake Park
Bolingbrook
Oswego
Glenbard West
Glenbard East
Geneva
Oswego
Geneva
Oswego
Lake Park
Batavia
Geneva
Batavia
Lake Park
Geneseo
Batavia
Geneseo
Geneseo
Geneseo
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Friday Decemb r22,2017
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Ded. Score
0.00 9.800
0.00 9.700
0.00 9.600
0.00 9.500
0.00 9.400
0.00 9.375
0.00 9.300
0.00 9.300
0.00 9.275
0.00 9.275
0.00 9.250
0.00 9.250
0.00 9.250
0.00 9.250
0.00 9.225
0.00 9.175
0.00 9.100
0.00 9.100
0.00 9.100
0.00 9.050
0.00 9.000
0.00 8.950
0.00 8.800
0.00 8.775
0.00 8.700
0.00 8.700
0.00 8.700
0.00 8.650
0.00 8.600
0.00 . 8.600
0.00 8.600
0.00 8.550
0.00 8.525
0.00 8.525
0.00 8.500
0.00 8.500
0.00 8.450
0.00 8.350
0.00 8.350
0.00 8.200
0.00 7.950
0.00 7.950
0.00 7.900
0.00 7.875
0.00 7.850



Oswego Varsity Invitational

Hosted by: Oswego High School Friday December 22,2017

Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Maddie Diab . Glenbard West 0.00 9.550
2 Taylor Ramirez Glenbard West 0.00 9.400
3 Anna Diab Glenbard West 0.00 9.375
4 Jamie Labue Wheaton Co-op 0.00 9.075
5 Kali Kartheiser Glenbard East 0.00 9.025
5 Lauren Leman DeKalib 0.00 9.025
7 Maia Lee Glenbard West 0.00 8.975
8 Bridget Kennedy Wheaton Co-op 0.00 8.875
9 Madison Hickey DeKalb 0.00 8.800
10 Jackie Kerth Wheaton Co-op 0.00 8.700
10 Kaitlyn Penzone Oswego 0.00 8.700
10 Abby Myers Glenbard West 0.00 8.700
13 Maura Clark Wheaton Co-op 0.00 8.625
14 Maggie Koch Lake Park 0.00 8.550
14 Sammi Keating DeKalb 0.00 8.550
16 Sydney Nasternak Glenbard East 0.00 8.500
17 Macy Smykal Wheaton Co-op 0.00 8.400
18 Sierra Olson Glenbard East 0.00 8.375
19 Kathyrn Wendt . Geneva 0.00 8.325
19 Lily Lucas . DeKalb 0.00 8.325
21 Ellina Butoiph . Oswego 0.00 8.250
22 : - Grace De Vita ; . Geneva ) 000 8.200
23 Racquel Suhr . Lake Park 0.00 8.150
23 - Taylor Novotny . Batavia 0.00° 8.150
25 Kelly Zehnder . Lake Park 0.00 8.100
25 Andie Granskog . Lake Park 0.00 8.100
25 Kaitlyn Wesender . Batavia 0.00 8.100
28 Marissa Barauskas . Bolingbrook 0.00 8.075
28 Miranda Maciejewski . DeKalb 0.00 8.075
30 Kaylee Gatenby . Oswego 0.00 7.875
30 Emma Lieberman . Geneva 0.00 7.875
32 Kaitlyn Spears Batavia 0.00 7.800
33 Rebecca Honig Glenbard East 0.00 7.750
34 Olivia Takesue Geneva 0.00 7.650
35 Jordon Novak Oswego 0.00 7.575
36 Jessica Nena Batavia 0.00 7.400
37 Holly Friedel Geneva 0.00 7.300
38" Grace Tu . Glenbard East 0.00 7.150
39 Lilian Baty-Barr . Batavia 0.00 6.900
40 Chloe Capuder . Lake Park 0.00 6.800
41 Grace Girten . Geneseo 0.00 6.525
42 Emma Heller . Geneseo 0.00 5.300
43 Alexys Johnson . Geneseo 0.00 5.200
44 Caylee Hesser . Geneseo 0.00 4.775
45 Brynn Johnson Geneseo 0.00 4.750
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Hosted by: Oswego High School

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Madison Hickey DeKalb 0.00 9.425
2 Keily Zehnder Lake Park 0.00 9.300
3 Maddie Diab Glenbard West 0.00 9.225
4 Kali Kartheiser Glenbard East 0.00 9.200
5 Racquel Suhr Lake Park 0.00 9.175
6 Lauren Leman DeKalb 0.00 9.150
7 Maia Lee Glenbard West 0.00 9.075
8 Kaitlyn Penzone Oswego 0.00 8.975
9 Jamie Labue Wheaton Co-op 0.00 8.925
10 Taylor Ramirez Glenbard West 0.00 8.825
RN Kelsey Donovan Glenbard East 0.00 8.750
11 Rebecca Honig Glenbard East 0.00 8.750
13 Kelly Frank Geneva 0.00 8.725
14 Jill Horvatin Wheaton Co-op 0.00 8.650
14 Emily Jovanich DeKalb 0.00 8.650
16 Grace De Vita Geneva 0.00 8.550
17 Holly Friedel Geneva 0.00 8.500
18 Macy Smykal Wheaton Co-op 0.00 8.475
19 Kaylee Gatenby Oswego 0.00 8.450
19 Sierra Olson Glenbard East 0.00 8.450
21 Grace Tu Glenbard East 0.00 8.350
22 - Kathyrn Wendt Geneva 0.00 8.325
23 Maggie O'Hara Wheaton Co-op 0.00 8.300
23 Clivia Bartolotta Batavia 0.00 '8.300
25 Miranda Maciejewski DeKalb 0.00 8.275
26 Chioe Capuder Lake Park 0.00 8.200
27 Andie Granskog Lake Park 0.00 8.100
28 Sophia Hostasa Geneva 0.00 8.050
29 Sammi Keating DeKalb 0.00 7.975
30 Marissa Barauskas Bolingbrook 0.00 7.950
N Jordon Novak Oswego 0.00 7.875
32 Ellina Butolph Oswego 0.00 7.775
32 Kaitlyn Spears Batavia 0.00 7.775
34 Julia Narnonowicz Lake Park 0.00 7.750
35 Katherine Hoban Glenbard West 0.00 7.700
36 Taylor Novotny Batavia 0.00 7.525
37 Natalie Gillis Wheaton Co-op 0.00 7.475
38 Grace Girten Geneseo 0.00 7175
39 Alex Salinas Oswego 0.00 7.075
40 Caylee Hesser Geneseo 0.00 6.775
41 Lilian Baty-Barr Batavia 0.00 6.750
42 Anna Diab Glenbard West 0.00 6.725
43 Jessica Nena Batavia 0.00 6.700
44 Brynn Johnson Geneseo 0.00 6.075
45 Alexys Johnson Geneseo 0.00 5.750
46 Emma Heller Geneseo 0.00 5.175

Oswego Varsity Invitational

Friday December 22,2017

Balance Beam Orderof Finish



Hosted by: Oswego High School

Oswego Varsity Invitational

Friday December 22,2017

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Place Name
1 Taylor Ramirez
2 Anna Diab
3 Jamie Labue
3 Maddie Diab
5 Madison Hickey
6 Macy Smykal
6 Lily Lucas
8 Kelly Zehnder
9 Caroline Gillis
9 Kali Kartheiser
11 Racquel Subr
11 Rebecca Honig
13 Karsimira Ganeva
14 Lily Chapman
15 Emily Jovanich
16 Lauren Leman
17 Kelly Frank
18 Julia Narnonowicz
18 Kelsey Donovan
20 Olivia Bartolotta
21 Kaitlyn Penzone
22 Claire Barenie
23 Alex Salinas
23 Katherine Hoban
25 Lilian Baty-Barr
25 Kaitlyn Wesender
27 Marissa Barauskas
27 Aleks Gierasimiuk
29 Abigail Mizzi
29 Sierra Olson
29 Kathyrn Wendt
32 Jessica Nena
33 Caeley Johnson
34 Ellina Butolph
34 Sammi Keating
36 Kaitlyn Spears
37 Caitlin Cook
38 Jordon Novak
39 Jill Horvatin
40 Natalie Gillis
41 Grace De Vita
42 Grace Girten
43 Emma Heller
44 Caylee Hesser
45 Alexys Johnson
48 Brynn Johnson

Yr. School
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Wheaton Co-op
Glenbard West

DeKalb
Wheaton Co-op
DeKalb
Lake Park
Wheaton Co-op
Glenbard East
Lake Park
Glenbard East
Glenbard East
Geneva
DeKaib
DeKalb
Geneva
Lake Park
Glenbard East
Batavia
Oswego
Oswego
Oswego
Glenbard West
Batavia
Batavia
Bolingbrook
Lake Park
Lake Park
Glenbard East
Geneva
Batavia
Glenbard West
Oswego
DeKalb
Batavia
Geneva
Oswego
Wheaton Co-op
Wheaton Co-op
Geneva
Geneseo
Geneseo
Geneseo
Geneseo
Geneseo
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Ded. Score
0.00 9.525
0.00 9.400
0.00 9.350
0.00 9.350
0.00 9.325
0.00 9.300
0.00 9.300
0.00 9.275
0.00 9.250
0.00 9.250
0.00 9.125
0.00 9.125
0.00 9.100
0.00 9.075
0.00 9.050
0.20 8.950
0.00 8.875
0.00 8.850
0.00 8.850
0.00 8.725
0.00 8.675
0.00  8.650
0.00 8.625
0.00 8.625
0.00 8.450
0.00 8.450
0.00 8.425
0.00 8.425
0.00 8.400
0.00 8.400
0.00 8.400
0.00 8.325
0.10 8.250
0.00 8.225
0.00 8.225
0.00 8.150
0.00 8.125
0.00 8.050
0.00 8.025
0.00 7.800
0.00 7.725
0.00 7.625
0.00 7.100
0.00 7.050
0.00 6.750
0.10 6.300
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